Datum: 15-02-2014
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Din

111
99
67

82
21
15
12
34
57
48
49
18

Deelnemer

Pien van den Bos
Tessa Veltman
Rianne Koot

Britte Dam

Iris Witkamp

Denice Keesman
Milou Rijksbaron
Patricia Koot
Maaike Borst
Chimene Schuurman
Mei-Qi Janssen

Bo van Holten
Nienke van Assema

Deelnemer
Sijmen Egberts
Danny Verdel
Mees Egberts
Marco Schot
Bassir Amghar
Jeremy Mul
Bjarne Bego
Roan Teer
Tobias Jansen
Dennis Jonker
Rick van Assema
Ate van Geest
Tim Verdel
Aidan de Wit
Jacob Halewijn

Deelnemer
Linda de Vries

Deelnemer
Wouter olde Heuvel

Deelnemer

Manon Floris
Hanne Tersmette
Nathalie Janssen
Emma Kostelijk
Fabienne Schuurman
Eva Peters

Xanthe Jeremiasse
Marije Haverkort
Emma de Nas
Noortje Valstar
Fleur Kleijne
Carmen Kolk
Marielle -Kolk
Sterre van Geest

Cat

DC1
DPB
DPB
DPB
DPB
DPC
DPC
DPE
DPB
DPC
DPC
DPC
DPC

Cat

HPD
HPC
HPB
HPB
HPA
HPC
HPB
HPA
HPD
HPB
HPB
HPB
HPF
HPD
HPB

Cat
DSA

Cat
HSA

Cat

DAl
DSA
DC2
DC2
DC1
DN3
DAl
DB1
DC1
DC1
DB1
DB1
DB1
DC2

IJsstadion Thialf
PR WEDSTRIJD STG ZAANSTREEK

e !

STG ZAANSTREEK

Klassement na 3 afstanden

Club 100m 500m

STGZ 12.61 (PR) 47.21

NYC 12.81 (PR) 49.56

wYC 13.08 52.23 (PR)
HLM 13.22 (PR) 52.30 (PR)
HLM 13.47 52.64 (PR)
SV VLS 14.15 (PR) 54.42

STGZ 13.52 58.28 (PR)
wWYC 13.57 56.09 (PR)
STGZ 13.54 57.25 (PR)
STGZ 14.04 1:00.55 (PR)
STGZ 1436 (PR) 1:03.20 (PR)
STGz 14.86 1:03.28 (PR)
STGZ 15.16 1:07.78 (PR)
Club 100m 500m
STGVZOD 12.96 48.75 (PR)
YNUTVE 12.80 50.10
STGVZOD 13.39 52.58
UITGST 13.59 5451 (PR)
STGZ 13.79 (PR) 54.07 (PR)
STGZ 1439 (PR) 1:04.44 (PR)
STGz 14.28 (PR) 1:04.97 (PR)
STGz 14.66 (PR) 1:05.25 (PR)
STGz 14.80 1:05.55 (PR)
STGz 1472 (PR) 1:08.07

STGZ 15.07 1:06.75 (PR)
STGZ 15.30 1:08.59 (PR)
YNUTVE 16.17 1:10.56 (PR)
STGZ 16.43 (PR) 1:17.32 (PR)
STGz 29.34 (PR) 1:16.29 (PR)
Club 500m

HCH 40.52

Club 500m

LOSSER 36.79

Club 500m 1500m

STGZ 43.93 2:09.98 (PR)
STGZ 46.96 2:24.14

HLM 47.04 2:24.76  (PR)
Y ZW 47.82 2:27.43

STGz 47.27 2:32.74

STGz 49.29 2:28.54

STGz 49.43 2:32.73

STGZ 50.95 (PR) 2:33.75 (PR)
STGZ 50.73 (PR) 2:37.90 (PR)
STGZ 5243 (PR) 2:41.17 (PR)
STGz 51.54 2:49.65

STGz 5144 (PR) 2:52.69 (PR)
STGz 53.71 (PR) 3:20.43 (MV)

STGZ 59.68 (PR) 3:10.32 (PR)

300m
30.07
3131
32.32
32.74
32.80
34.20
34.42
35.82
35.39
37.44
40.20
39.19
41.02

300m
31.04
31.65
33.66
34.39
34.20
38.63
39.14
38.40
39.81
40.39
41.92
41.33
42.32
48.09
41.96

(PR)
(PR)

(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)

Afdruk: 16-02-2014 11:55

Totaal
160.376
165.793
171.496
172.966
174.656
182.170
183.246
183.640
183.933
193.150
202.000
202.896
211.946

Totaal
165.283
166.850
175.630
179.776
180.020
200.773
201.603
202.550
205.900
208.986
211.966
213.973
221.943
239.620
292.923

Totaal
40.520

Totaal
36.790

Totaal
87.256
95.006
95.293
96.963
98.183
98.803
100.340
102.200
103.363
106.153
108.090
109.003
120.520
123.120

Achter

5.417
11.120
12.590
14.280
21.794
22.870
23.264
23.557
32.774
41.624
42.520
51.570

Achter

1.567
10.347
14.493
14.737
35.490
36.320
37.267
40.617
43.703
46.683
48.690
56.660
74.337

127.640

Achter

Achter

Achter

7.750

8.037

9.707
10.927
11.547
13.084
14.944
16.107
18.897
20.834
21.747
33.264
35.864
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Din
87
89
81
95

56
45
16
109
76
93
13
7
86
10
104
112
46

64
39
113
14
103
40
11
44
58
33
36
60
25
85
79
22
107
30
108

Din
71
73

59
35
24

Deelnemer

Douwe de Vries
Christijn Groeneveld
Jelte Boersma
Kevin Wilmsen
Daan Boekel

Luuk Kleijne
Sven-Yvo Stoop
Wessel Wouda
Kees Boekel
Ingmar Ris

Siebe Koot

Marcel Huismans
Marijn Boersma
Nick Rietveld
Danny Schaap
Niek Bodifee

Ted de Kruijk
Remon van der Eng
Kees Wagque

Steef van Gelderen
Damoon Barani
Nardus Jeremiasse
Rinse Bommerson
Stefan Schot
Yanick Stoop
Robin Schaap
Daniel Oppenhuizen
Albert Wilmsen
Willem Valstar
Nico Pannenborg
Jort van den Berg
Vincent Dekker
Jan Jongewaard
Bowen de Wit
Mauro Wolters
Niels van Assema
Jop Rijksbaron
John van Assema

Deelnemer
Lieneke de Kroon
Madelon Reijne
Yvonne Kuin

Deelnemer
Erwin Dekker
Thor Alphenaar

Deelnemer

Famke Wilmink
Batsheva Admiraal
Bernadette Jeremiasse
Femke van den Berg
Iris Meerhoff

Suzanne Beets

Cat

HSB
HSA
HB2
HN3
HN3
HA2
HN1
HA2
HSB
HSA
HC2
H40

HC2
HSA
HC2
H60

HC2
HA2
H45

HC1
HB1
H50

HA1
HC1
HB2
HPA
HPA
H50

H45

H65

HC2
HC2
H50

HC1
HC1
HC2
HC2
H45

Cat
DSA
DB2
D50

Cat
H50
H50

Cat

DC2
DB1
DN3
DB1
DB2
DN2

Club
STG STI
KOGGENL
HLM
STGz
STGz
STGz
STGz
STGz
STGz
HCA
HLM
STGz
HLM
STGz
STGz
STGz
HLM
STGZz
STGZz
HLM
STGZ
STGZ
STGZ
UITGST
STGZz
STGZ
STGZ
STGZz
STGZz
STGZz
STGZz
STGZz
STGZz
STGZ
STGZ
STGZz
STGZz
STGZz

Club
STGZ
Y ZW
HOORN

Club
STGZ
STGZ

Club
Y ZW
AYC
STGZ
STGZ
STGZ
STGZ

500m
37.62
38.96
37.97
39.23
39.54
40.39
39.39
40.46
41.24
40.65
42.44
41.98
41.75
43.66
42.69
44.57
43.72
45.23
4541
4591
45.12
46.04
46.29
46.38
46.10
46.29
46.83
49.67
49.78
51.70
48.73
50.63
54.50
53.32
57.92
1:04.77
1:00.28
50.25

500m
45.63
50.06
1:00.16

500m
43.97
48.17

500m
45.58
45.80
46.46
45.16
48.62
51.63

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)

1500m
1:49.05
1:51.77
1:59.13
2:00.37
1:59.74
2:04.06
2:07.32
2:07.43
2:06.32
2:14.85
2:09.92
2:11.58
2:12.92
2:14.57
2:18.72
2:15.70
2:20.95
2:22.80
2:24.22
2:23.00
2:25.59
2:24.37
2:23.63
2:24.68
2:27.47
2:32.26
2:32.56
2:29.82
2:36.54
2:35.94
2:46.14
2:45.76
2:39.35
2:49.71
3:18.39
3:05.29
3:27.08

DQ

1500m
2:16.82
2:38.50
3:15.89

1500m
2:12.53
2:21.10

3000m
4:49.34
5:01.15
4:57.49
5:16.31
5:18.28
5:25.44

(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)

(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(BQ)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

3000m
4:52.25
5:41.88
6:56.99

3000m
4:47.13
4:50.93

(PR)

Totaal
73.970
76.216
77.680
79.353
79.453
81.743
81.830
82.936
83.346
85.600
85.746
85.840
86.056
88.516
88.930
89.803
90.703
92.830
93.483
93.576
93.650
94.163
94.166
94.606
95.256
97.043
97.683
99.610
101.960
103.680
104.110
105.883
107.616
109.890
124.050
126.533
129.306
50.250

Totaal
139.944
159.873
194.954

Totaal
136.001
143.691

Totaal
93.803
95.991
96.041
97.878
101.666
105.870

Achter

2.246

3.710

5.383

5.483

7.773

7.860

8.966

9.376
11.630
11.776
11.870
12.086
14.546
14.960
15.833
16.733
18.860
19.513
19.606
19.680
20.193
20.196
20.636
21.286
23.073
23.713
25.640
27.990
29.710
30.140
31.913
33.646
35.920
50.080
52.563
55.336

Achter

19.929

55.010

Achter

7.690

Achter

2.188
2.238
4.075
7.863
12.067
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Heren
Nr

Din
74
72
83
98
68
97
84
27
37

90
19
43

Din
75
53

Deelnemer
Camiel Groot
Joeri Groot
Jelle Schut
Joes Klijnsoon
Daan Kostelijk
Bram Visser
Sven Wolf
Ricardo Bafaro
Dennis Boon
Cees Rijkes
Mark Hartog
Rick van Geest
Kees Kan

Deelnemer
Marco Slinger
Jelle Neeft

Cat
HN4
HN1
HSA
HB1
HA2
HB1
HA1
HB1
HA2
H50
H50
H45
H60

Cat
HA2
HN2

Club
AYC
AYC
TER AAR
AYC
Y ZW
AYC
AYC
STGz
STGz
STGz
STGz
STGz
STGz

Club
Y ZW
STGZz

500m
38.41
39.25
39.73
40.75
41.28
41.74
41.77
45.63
46.45
45.75
49.17
47.98
51.92

500m
41.62
43.11

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)

3000m
4:11.06
4:19.73
4:18.30
4:14.81
4:11.77
4:36.77
4:42.45
4:54.89
4:54.39
5:02.94
5:00.41
5:21.47
5:37.42

5000m
7:11.31
7:38.78

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)
(PR)

(PR)
(PR)

Totaal
80.253
82.538
82.780
83.218
83.241
87.868
88.845
94.778
95.515
96.240
99.238
101.558
108.156

Totaal
84.751
88.988

Achter

2.285
2.527
2.965
2.988
7.615
8.592
14.525
15.262
15.987
18.985
21.305
27.903

Achter

4.237




